

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 49350918

Data publicarii	31.08.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.004,08 RON - 3.004,08 RON

Descriere: DOP AL 1/2 1 2.1 2.1 GRESIE 60/60 40 36.97 1478.8 SUPER RIGIPS 25KG 1 57.98 57.98 LAC CABANA 0.75L NUC 4 20.17 80.68 RIFIX 25KG 4 30.25 121 HOLSURUB PAL 4X60 500 0.06 30 HOLSURUB PAL 5X80 200 0.15 30 GLET 20KG 20 19.33 386.6 VOPSEA LAV 40KG 2 120.17 240.34 AMORSA 10L 2 27.31 54.62 COLTAR AL 2.5M 20 2.1 42 SMIRGHEL 12 3.11 37.32 OXID GALBEN 1KG 1 5.29 5.29 OXID ROSU 1KG 1 5.29 5.29 EMAIL VOPSEA 0.75L 2 15.13 30.26 EMAIL IDEEA ALUMINIU 0.75L 1 15.97 15.97 COLIER BRANSARE 90X3/4 3 10.08 30.24 KIT 2KG CHOCO 1 18.49 18.49 COT PE 25X3/4 FE 2 3.78 7.56 ROB DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 1 11.76 11.76 KOPEX METALIC IZ 11 50 2.18 109 ROB COLTAR 1/2-3/8 4 15.97 63.88 SILICON ACRILIC ALB 2 9.24 18.48 CAPAC WC 2 43.7 87.4 SUPORT H.IG. 2 16.81 33.62 DIBLU 8 20 0.13 2.6 HOLSURUB PAL 5X70 20 0.14 2.8 TOTAL 3004.08
